¥ Brookes

» Westshore

Boarding Student

2026 - 2027

LTUITION & FEE STRUCTURE

Grade Level

Grades 8-10

Grades 11-12

5-Day Boarding
(BC Resident)

$ 43,955

$ 45,640

7-Day Boarding
(BC Resident)

$ 50,830

$ 54,400

7-Day Boarding

(Canadian Nationals)

$ 57,320

$ 60.890

Tuition includes all the necessary school supplies, meals and bedroom supplies, as well as laundry service.

We encourage all students to bring their own personal spending money for off-campus excursions.

ONE-TIME COSTS

APPLICATION
FEE

$ 250

Dueon
submission
of application

1939 Sooke Rd, Victoria, BC V9B 1W2, Canada |

REGISTRATION
FEE

Grades 8-10
$ 500

Grades 11-12
$ 1,500

Additional Costs

Not covered under tuition

CAPITAL FEE
$ 250

This allows for
investments

in physical
infrastructure and
technology that
fall outside the
scope of the annual
budget.

+1250-929-0506 |

ANNUAL COSTS

WESTSHORE.BROOKES.ORG

Unlock Your Potential

UNIFORM
JUNIOR SENIOR
$800 | $950
Varies by grade and by number of pieces purchased
ROOM MEDICAL
DEPOSIT | INSURANCE
$500 | $900

per year

INCIDENTALS FUND

$ 1,500

This reserveis filled
yearly as a safety
measure to cover
urgent or unexpected
purchases you may need
to make. Any remainder
is returned to you at the
end of the year.

recruitment@westshore.brookes.org


https://westshore.brookes.org/

